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MADE TO LAST

TOKAI PETROL
 WATER PUMP

FEATURES

SPECIFICATION
Pump: Suction Head: 

Rated/Max Flow:

Rated/Max Head 

Inlet/Outlet Diameter

Max Speed

Rated Power

Engine Oil Capacity: 

Fuel Tank Capacity: 

Starting System: 

Net Weight: 

5m

55/105m3/h

15/25

100mm (2in)

3800rpm

5.8 kW

800ml

3.1L

Recoil Starting

35kg

High Power with 5.8kW

Large Suction Head
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