

www.tokai-eq.com

TOKAI PETROL WP40XI.M2 WATER PUMP

FEATURES



Large Suction Head



High Power with 5.8kW

SPECIFICATION

Pump: Suction Head:	5m
Rated/Max Flow:	55/105m3/h
Rated/Max Head	15/25
Inlet/Outlet Diameter	100mm (2in)
Max Speed	3800rpm
Rated Power	5.8 kW
Engine Oil Capacity:	800ml
Fuel Tank Capacity:	3.1L
Starting System:	Recoil Starting
Net Weight:	35kg





MADE TO LAST